Great value
R&S®RTC1000 OSCILLOSCOPES
Key specifications
Bandwidth 50 MHz, 70 MHz, 100 MHz, 200 MHz, 300 MHz
Channels
2 analog channels
+ 8 digital channels (with MSO option)
Max. sample rate 2 Gsample/s (interleaved)

X-in-1 oscilloscope
Ordering information
Step 1: choose your oscilloscope model 1)
Two-channel model: R&S®RTC1002 R&S®RTC1002
Rohde & Schwarz representative
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  | Europe, Africa, Middle East +49 89 4129 12345   |  North America 1 888 TEST RSA (1 888 837 87 72)
Latin America  +1 410 910 79 88  |  Asia Pacific  +65 65 13 04 88  | China  +86 800 810 82 28 / +86 400 650 58 96
www.rohde-schwarz.com |  customersupport@rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  |  PD 3607.7470.32 | Version 01.10 | January 2018 (pw)
Trade names are trademarks of the owners  |  R&S®RTC1000 Oscilloscopes | Data without tolerance limits is not binding
Subject to change  |  © 2019 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
1) All models include the R&S®RT-ZP03 single-ended passive probe for each
channel, power cord and 3-year warranty.
Step 2: choose your bandwidth option
50 MHz bandwidth Standard
70 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B220
100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B221
200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B222
300 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B223
Step 3: choose your options and accessories
Software options
Triggering and decoding
R&S®RTC-K1 I2C/SPI